
£25 over 5 hours

32

LCC

Portland Crescent D*

Union Street/Markets*

Short Stay (less than 5hours)

N/A

Total short stay (excluding Carlsburg/Tetley) 659

271

CapacityPrice up to 8 hours

May-13

N/A

Private

Rosebowl (surface and underground)*

Carlsberg/Tetley (Private, not yet opened)** N/A

356

388

226

Albion Street/The Core Multistory

Price up to 8 hours

May-13

Capacity Pricing indicates short stay

Harper Street

St Johns Centre Multistory

Swinegate (Boar Lane NCP) Multistory

The Light Multistory

Private

Wellington Place Multistory

West Riding House Multistory

Total Short Stay based on prices

£14.50

£16.00

£14.50

£16.50

£14.50

£18.90

£14.50

295

285

676

616

411

507

460

3,250

LCC

Burley Road £4.90 213

£7.50

£9.50

£7.20

Hunslet Lane

International Pool*

Maude Street

£7.50

£7.20

£7.80

Meadow Lane

£5.00

35

144

40

48

404

360

238

1,272

£7.50

Private

Abbey Street*

Quarry Hill Lcc Car Parks*

Sovereign Street (Queens Hall Site)*

West Street

Woodhouse Lane Multistory

£7.20

£10.00

£3.00

Byron Street/Pratts*

Canal Wharf

Castle Street Multistory 

Clarence Dock Multistory

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

82

88

400

1,648

2,754

70

130

Criterion Place Multistory

Crown Street*

Dark Arches*

Coleman Street (Spencer Lane) £5.00

£2.50

Merrion Centre Multistory

Marshall Street*

Sheepscar Grove*

Skinner Lane**

Sweet Street (Fletchers)**

N/A

£14.50

£2.00

£3.50

£6.00

500

59

200

86

64

£14.50

£12.00

£6.00

£5.00

£3.50

£6.50

500

714

200

225

36

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£5.00

Sweet Street (opp Siddall St)*

Templar Street*

Templar Street/Templar Lane*

Trafalgar Street Garage

Water Lane (sites between railway bridges)**

Wellington Street/Aire Street*

Whitehall Road (between Springwell Road and rail bridge)*

Carlsberg/Tetley

Total Long Stay 

Whitehall Road (MEPC)**

Whitehall Road (Power Parking, cnr of Springwell Lane)*

Whitehall Road (Riverside)**

David Street*

Edward Street*

Elite Parking - Corner of Whitehall Road/Globe Road

Globe Road Car Parks***

Gower Street*

Ingram Row**

Lady Lane*

80

1,036

315

220

250

50

742

601

12,678

£3.00 100

490

200

70

£3.50

May-13

Capacity 

£7.50 423

75

£3.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

9,924

70

£6.00

£3.00

Off Street Car Parks - Leeds City Council - Appendix 1

Long Stay Price up to 8 hours

200

*Cleared site - Temporary 

**Cleared site approved under CCCCP

***Cleared site partially approved under CCCCP (4019 spaces approved)

Total Off Street 16,975

Note: All Prices are May 2013, Capacities are at March 2011 except for CCCCP approved sites


